Product Features and Benefits:
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
u IMPROVES PROCESS INSTALLATION :
• Highly flexible PVC conduit system.
• Ideal for applications were cost, labor, weight and
durability is important.

ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
SD 3/4-EL
SD conduit fitting, 3/4” trade size, 90° fitting.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
CONDUIT AND FITTINGS ORDERING INFORMATION
SD = conduit or conduit fitting
Size (in.)
Electrical Trade
1/2 = 1/2"
3/4 = 3/4"
1 = 1"
1-1/4 = 1-1/4"
Type
Fitting
Series
3/8 = 3/8"
1-1/2 = 1-1/2"
2 = 2"
Add to end of part number
for fittings only:
-S = straight fitting
-EL = 90° fitting
Straight Fittings
Elbow Fittings